NCP300LSN47T1G
Part Number NCP300LSN47T1G
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC VOLT DETECT CMOS 4.7V 5TSOP

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 14000
Voltage - Threshold 4.7V Type Simple Reset/Power-On Reset
Supplier Device Package 5-TSOP Series -
Reset Timeout - Reset Active Low
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case SOT-23-5 Thin, TSOT-23-5
Output Push-Pull, Totem Pole Other Names NCP300LSN47T1G-ND
NCP300LSN47T1GOSTR
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TA) Number of Voltages Monitored 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description Supervisor Push-Pull, Totem Pole 1 Channel 5-TSOP Base Part Number NCP300
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NCP300LSN47T1G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NCP300LSN47T1G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NCP301HSN18T1 IC VOLT DETECT OD 1.8V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP300LSN44T1 IC DETECTOR VOLTAGE 4.4V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP301HSN18T1G IC VOLT DETECT OD 1.8V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 165 pcs
NCP301HSN22T1 IC VOLT DETECT OD 2.2V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP301HSN09T1G IC VOLT DETECT OD 0.9V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 6000 pcs
NCP3011GEVB BOARD EVAL NCP3011 BUCK CTLR AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP301HSN22T1G IC VOLT DETECT OD 2.2V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 3000 pcs
NCP300LSN46T1 IC VOLT DETECT CMOS 4.6V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP300LSN47T1 IC VOLT DETECT CMOS 4.7V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 27000 pcs
NCP300LSN45T1G IC DETECTOR VOLTAGE 4.5V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 8100 pcs
NCP3011DTBR2G IC REG CTRLR BUCK 14TSSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 7305 pcs
NCP300LSN45T1 IC DETECTOR VOLTAGE 4.5V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 2439 pcs
NCP300LSN46T1G IC VOLT DETECT CMOS 4.6V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP300LSN44T1G IC DETECTOR VOLTAGE 4.4V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 30000 pcs
NCP300LSN34T1 IC DETECTOR VOLTAGE 3.4V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP3012DTBR2G IC REG CTRLR BUCK 14TSSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 6000 pcs
NCP300LSN33T1G IC DETECTOR VOLTAGE 3.3V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP301HSN09T1 IC VOLT DETECT OD 0.9V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP3011DTBR2G/NCV3011DTBR2G NCP3011DTBR2G/NCV3011DTBR2G ON ON 620 pcs
NCP300LSN34T1G IC DETECTOR VOLTAGE 3.4V 5TSOP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NCP300LSN47T1G Details PDF